USA Dance Minnesota #2011 Application for Board Member Position



Contact Information

NameStreet AddressCity ST ZIP CodePhoneUSA Dance Membership #		
City ST ZIP Code Phone	Name	
Phone	Street Address	
	City ST ZIP Code	
USA Dance Membership #	Phone	
	USA Dance Membership #	
E-Mail Address	E-Mail Address	

Commitment & Availability

USA Dance Board Member positions are a two (2)-year term and require a willingness to actively participate in board functions during this period, including attendance at monthly evening meetings and active service in one or more volunteer areas. Are you willing and available to honor this volunteer commitment?

Yes _____ No _____

Interests

Tell us in which areas you are interested in volunteering

- ____ Administration and finance (taking minutes; bookkeeping)
- ____ Special Events (Tea Dance; dance competitions)
- ____ Newsletter committee
- ____ Website updates and maintenance
- ____ Fundraising
- ____ Monthly Dances
- ____ Membership committee
- ____ Volunteer coordination
- ____ Other (specify): __

Special Skills or Qualifications

Summarize special skills and qualifications from employment, prior volunteer work, or other activities that would contribute to being a good board member. Specifically, tell us about your interest in, and experience with, dance. Attach additional pages if needed.

Why do you want to be a Board Member?

Please describe why you want to be a USA Dance Minnesota board member and what you hope to accomplish? Attach additional pages if needed.

Agreement and Signature

By submitting this application, I affirm that the facts set forth in it are true and complete. I understand that if I am elected as a volunteer board member, any false statements, omissions, or other misrepresentations made by me on this application may result in my immediate dismissal.

Name (printed)	
Signature	
Date	

Submission Requirements

The application deadline is **Monday, October 1, 2018**. Please mail or email your completed form, along with a recent photo (head shot) and bio to: Greg Warner, Election Committee Chair, 18483 Farmstead Circle, Eden Prairie, MN 55347, or <u>gjwjas@gmail.com</u>.

Applicants will be contacted shortly thereafter by an Election committee member.

The USA Dance Board Election results will be held at the November monthly dance.

Thank you for your interest in volunteering with USA Dance Minnesota!